NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
www.nicorlighting.com March 20, 2019 2:58 PM ADL4 Page 1 of 3
ADL4
4”  Architectural LED Downlight
Product Description
NICOR’s architectural LED downlights are energy efficient and environmentally responsible,
allowing you to light larger commercial spaces with peace of mind. The ADL offers high efficacy
and exceptional color rendering, making this luminaire an ideal choice in places such as corridors,

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
www.nicorlighting.com March 20, 2019 2:58 PM ADL4 Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Series Watts Voltage CCT’s Emergency
ADL4 1015 (15W) UNV (120-277V) 35K (3500 K) E1 (EMB45)
1021 (21W) 40K (4000 K) E2 (EMB80)
1028 (28W) 50K (5000 K)* E3 (EMB250)
Example: ADL4-1028-UNV-40K-E1
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
* Only available as special order. Contact NICOR for more info.
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
ADL4-1015-UNV-35K 1106 16.7 61.6
ADL4-1015-UNV-40K 1140 16.7 63.5
ADL4-1015-UNV-50K 1176 16.7 65.4
ADL4-1021-UNV-35K 1533 23.2 61.6
ADL4-1021-UNV-40K 1581 23.2 63.5
ADL4-1021-UNV-50K 1630 23.2 65.4
ADL4-1028-UNV-35K 1884 30.6 61.6
ADL4-1028-UNV-40K 1942 30.6 63.5
ADL4-1028-UNV-50K 2003 30.6 65.4
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P